Manchester by the Sea Public Log

Dispatch Log From: 11/27/2023 Thru: 12/03/2023

0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/12/2023

For Date: 11/27/2023 - Monday

Call Number Time Call Reason Action

23-94334 0931:07 911 FALSE/DISCONNECT/ABANDONED SECURED/CHECKED
Location/Address: [MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

23-94349 1002:36 PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR NOTIFICATION MADE
Location/Address: [MHT 12] FRIEND ST

23-94395 1420:25 PARKING COMPLNT/ENFORCEMENT NO ACTION TAKEN
Location/Address: [MHT] ARBELLA ST

23-94401 1525:52 ANIMAL COMPLAINT ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT] OLD NECK RD

23-94413 1624:21 FIRE ALARM FIRE FALSE
Location/Address: [MHT] SUMMER ST

23-94426 1712 SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT SECURED/CHECKED
Location/Address: [MHT] PLEASANT ST + SCHOOL ST

23-94427 1714:45 MV STOP WRITTEN WARNING
Location/Address: [MHT] PLEASANT ST

23-94431 1732:50 FIRE OTHER ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT 421] NEWPORT PARK RD

23-94436 1744:09 HARASSMENT OTHER
Location/Address: [MHT] WOODHOLM RD

23-94437 1746:31 MV STOP VERBAL WARNING

Location: [MHT 4] RT128 NB EXIT 50 SCHOOL ST ESSEX/MANCHESTER
23-94443 1758:33 MV STOP VERBAL WARNING
Location: [MHT 2] RT128 SB EXIT 49 PINE ST MANCHESTER/MAGNOLIA

23-94455 1841:59 ALARM ASSISTED AS NEEDED
Location/Address: [MHT 72] HICKORY HILL RD

23-94457 1851:50 HARASSMENT REPORT TO FOLLOW
Location/Address: [MHT] WOODHOLM RD

Refer To Incident: 23MHT-163-0F

23-94461 1914:53 911 FALSE/DISCONNECT/ABANDONED
Location/Address:

[MHT] BOARDMAN AVE

23-94482 2042:38 BOLO
Location/Address: [MID E60481] MANNING AVE

23-94485 2048:03 DIRECTED PATROL
Location/Address: [MHT 165] BEACH ST

23-94497 2130:24 FIRE WIRES DOWN
Location/Address: [MHT] FORSTER RD

For Date: 11/28/2023 - Tuesday

23-94588 0817:34 COMMUNITY POLICING
Location/Address: [MHT 162] LINCOLN ST

23-94595 0903:59 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Location/Address: [MHT] OCEAN ST

CLEARED FALSE ALARM

NOTIFICATION MADE

SECURED/CHECKED

FIRE CONFIRMED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER
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Dispatch Log

23-94601 0917:

Location/Address:

23-94604 0924:
Location/Address:

23-94620 0947:
Location/Address:

23-94633 1015:

Location/Address:

23-94636 1019:

Location/Address:

23-94650 1051:

Location/Address:

23-94657 1117:
Location/Address:

23-94662 1204
Location/Address:

23-94667 1211:

Location/Address:

23-94668 1213:
Location/Address:

23-94671 1223:
Location/Address:

23-94672 1224:
Location/Address:

23-94673 1225:

Location/Address:

23-94687 1313:
Location/Address:

23-94688 1314:
Location/Address:

23-94692 1334:
Location/Address:

23-94700 1402:
Location/Address:
23-94701 1411:
Location/Address:
23-94707 1452:

Location:

Refer To Summons:

Summons :
Address:

Age:
Charges:

From:

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

11/27/2023 Thru: 12/03/2023

04 CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

43 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] FOREST ST

12 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] HIGHWOOD RD

54 CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

43 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] ANTHONY AVE

05 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] PROCTOR ST

43 MV STOP

[MHT 267] RT-128 S

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT] PINE ST + MOSES HILL RD

32 CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

47 MV STOP

[MHT 328] PINE ST

19 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] BROOK ST

52 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] PUTNAM CT

24 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] SMITHS POINT RD

38 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] PLEASANT ST

11 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
[MHT] SUMMER ST

00 MV STOP
[MHT] PINE ST + CROOKED LN

56 ANIMAL COMPLAINT

[MHT] LOADING PLACE RD

58 CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT] LEDGEWOOD CIR

53 MV STOP

[MHT 4]
23MHT-39-AR
REYES-FIGUEROA, DANNY REYES
106 MAPLEWOOD AVE Apt. #1
31

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/12/2023

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

OTHER

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

VERBAL WARNING

VERBAL WARNING

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

VERBAL WARNING

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

OTHER

VERBAL WARNING

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

CRIMINAL APPLICATION

RT128 NB EXIT 50 SCHOOL ST ESSEX/MANCHESTER

GLOUCESTER, MA
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23-94708
Location/Address:

23-94733 1733:

Location/Address:

23-94734 1735:

Location:

23-94740 1756:

Location/Address:

23-94747 1821:

Location/Address:

23-94752 1859
Location/Address:

23-94780 2126:

Location/Address:

From: 11/27/2023

17

20

26

13

40

For Date: 11/29/2023

23-94898 0727
Location/Address:

23-94902 0816:

Location/Address:

23-94924 0911:

Location/Address:

23-94992 1354:

Location/Address:
23-94994 1403

Location/Address:

23-95014 1527:

Location/Address:

23-95026 1620:

Location/Address:

23-95029 1632:

Location/Address:

23-95034 1705:

Location/Address:

23-95037 1726:

Location/Address:

23-95087 2057
Location/Address:

23-95113 2247:

Location/Address:

23-95115 2259:

Location/Address:

50

29

30

55

23

51

43

11

25

45

Manchester by the
Thru: 12/03/2023

1500:11 ALARM

[MHT] SMITHS POINT RD

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[MHT] SUMMER ST

AGENCY ASSIST
[GLO 18] RT128 SB MM 54

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

DISTURBANCE
[MHT] HIGHWOOD RD

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT] PINE ST + MOSES HILL RD

DISABLED MV

[MHT 243] RT-128 N

- Wednesday

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 148] LINCOLN ST

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 162] LINCOLN ST

HARASSMENT

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

COMMUNITY POLICING

[MHT] PLEASANT ST + ARBELLA ST

PARKING COMPLNT/ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 152] BEACH ST

WELFARE CHECK
[MHT] COLBURN RD

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

BOLO
[MID E60481] MANNING AVE

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 341] SUMMER ST

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[ESS] LOW LAND FARM RD

AGENCY ASSIST

[ESS] LOW LAND FARM RD

Sea Public Log
0000 - 2359

Printed: 12/12/2023

OTHER

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

SPOKEN TO

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

SPOKEN TO

SPOKEN TO

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

NOTIFICATION MADE

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

SECURED/CHECKED

ASSISTED AS NEEDED
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Dispatch Log

From: 11/27/2023

For Date: 11/30/2023

23-95232 0858:
Location/Address:
23-95270 1119:

Location:
23-95276 1126:
Location/Address:
23-95305 1410:
Location/Address:
23-95320 1521:
Location/Address:
23-95325 1554:
Location/Address:
23-95333 1636
Location/Address:
23-95334 1643:
Location/Address:
23-95398 2206:
Location/Address:

14

05

20

43

49

34

51

50

For Date: 12/01/2023

23-95466 0155
Location/Address:
23-95467 0201
Location/Address:
23-95486 0701
Location:
23-95488 0715:
Location/Address:
23-95501 0916:
Location/Address:
23-95506 0942:
Location/Address:
23-95507 0944:
Location/Address:
23-95515 1003:
Location/Address:
23-95525 1046:
Location/Address:
23-95565 1409:
Location/Address:
23-95574 1510:
Location/Address:
23-95592 1700:

Location/Address:

32

36

13

38

36

30

29

03

16

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

Thru: 12/03/2023

0000 - 2359

NOTIFICATION MADE

NO ACTION TAKEN

- Thursday
BOLO
[MID E60481] MANNING AVE
MV STOP
[MHT 2] RT128 SB EXIT 49 PINE ST MANCHESTER/MAGNOLIA
CITIZEN ASSIST

[MHT] RAYMOND ST

COMMUNITY POLICING
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

FIRE ALARM
[MHT 166] CENTRAL ST

MV COMPLAINT/ERRATIC OP
[MHT 396] PINE ST

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT 472] LINCOLN ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

BOLO
[MID E60481] MANNING AVE
- Friday

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 400] SCHOOL ST

COMMUNITY POLICING
[MHT 488] SCHOOL ZONE

FIRE OTHER
[MHT 176] BEACH ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 136] BRIDGE ST

TRAFFIC HAZARD
[MHT 293] RT-128 S

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT] FRIEND ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT] BUTLER AVE

SELECTIVE ENFORCEMENT
[MHT] PINE ST + ROCKWOOD HEIGHTS RD

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

MVA NO PI
[MHT] SCHOOL ST

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

OTHER

FIRE FALSE

OTHER

NO ACTION TAKEN

OTHER

NOTIFICATION MADE

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

OTHER

SECURED/CHECKED

GONE ON ARRVL/ UNABLE TO LOC

OTHER

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

REPORT TO FOLLOW

Printed: 12/12/2023



Dispatch Log

Refer To Accident:

23-95593
Location/Address:

23-95608
Location/Address:

23-95607
Location/Address:

23-95616
Location/Address:

23-95631
Location/Address:

23-95645

Location/Address:

For Date:

23-95680 0124
Location/Address:

23-95682 0130
Location/Address:

23-95751
Location/Address:

23-95756
Vicinity of:

23-95765
Location/Address:

23-95779
Location/Address:

23-95796
Location/Address:

23-95813
Location/Address:

23-95814
Location:

23-95835

Location/Address:

For Date:

23-95896 0044
Location/Address:

23-95898 0049
Location/Address:

23-95952 0646
Location/Address:

23-95954 0650

1811:

1816:

1921:

2102:

2135:

1140:

1253:

1355:

1532:

1719:

1836:

1842:

2032:

From:

57

36

01

24

10

12/02/2023

35

09

44

11

36

02

01

56

12/03/2023

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

11/27/2023 Thru: 12/03/2023

23MHT-42-AC

1706:07 911 ABAND/FALSE/DISCONECT/OPEN

[MHT 227] UNIVERSITY LN

BOLO

[MID E60481] MANNING AVE

FIRE ALARM
[MHT 176] BEACH ST

FIRE ALARM
[MHT 176] BEACH ST

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT] BRIDGE ST

FIRE ALARM

[MHT 176] BEACH ST

- Saturday

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 400] SCHOOL ST

PROPERTY DAMAGE/VANDALISM
[MHT] BRIDGE ST

COMMUNITY POLICING
[MHT 175] BEACH ST

TRAFFIC HAZARD

[MHT 474] SCHOOL ST
BOLO
[MID E60481] MANNING AVE

UTILITY REQUEST

[MHT] SUMMER ST
MV STOP
[MHT] SUMMER ST

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[MHT 474] SCHOOL ST AND RT128

PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR

[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

- Sunday

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 13] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 400] SCHOOL ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 31] BEACH ST

DIRECTED PATROL

0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/12/2023

CLEARED FALSE ALARM

NOTIFICATION MADE

FIRE FALSE

FIRE FALSE

OTHER

CLEARED FALSE ALARM

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

OTHER

OTHER

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

NOTIFICATION MADE

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

VERBAL WARNING

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED

SECURED/CHECKED
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Dispatch Log

Location/Address:

23-95957
Location/Address:

23-95985
Location/Address:

23-95998
Location/Address:

23-96002
Location/Address:

23-96023
Location/Address:

23-96035 1807
Location/Address:

23-96039
Location/Address:

23-96044
Location/Address:

23-96045
Location/Address:

23-96051
Location/Address:

23-96052
Location/Address:

0708:

1029:

1143:

1312:

1648:

1829:

1914:

2011:

2040:

2042:

From:

18

02

11

07

30

18

56

54

42

50

Manchester by the Sea Public Log

11/27/2023 Thru: 12/03/2023

[MHT 152] BEACH ST

PAPERWORK: SERVICE/ATTEMPT
[BUR] WHEELER RD

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

[MHT] PROCTOR ST
ALARM
[MHT 153] TUCKS POINT RD

CITIZEN ASSIST
[MHT 12] CENTRAL ST

PROPERTY LOST/FOUND/HELD/RETUR
[MHT] LINCOLN ST

DIRECTED PATROL
[MHT 492] TUCKS POINT RD

BOLO
[MID E60481] MANNING AVE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
[MHT] OX PASTURE RD

ALARM
[MHT] DEXTER LN

UTILITY REQUEST

[MHT] SUMMER ST + HICKORY HILL RD
ALARM
[MHT 370] ELM ST

Page:

0000 - 2359 Printed: 12/12/2023

OTHER

OTHER

NO ACTION TAKEN

ASSISTED AS NEEDED

SPOKEN TO

SECURED/CHECKED

NOTIFICATION MADE

GONE ON ARRVL/ UNABLE TO LOC

NO ACTION TAKEN

NOTIFICATION MADE

SECURED/CHECKED

6



